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Optical Accessories
TRACK FIXTURE ACCESSORIES FOR 5 1/2” 
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Optical AccessoriesOptical AccessoriesOptical Accessories

Accessory Holder

For use with LT816, LT840 or LT850 
Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:

 

 

LP404B Black Accessory Holder
LP404W White Accessory Holder 

 

 

 

Barndoor Shutters & Accessory Holder

Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:
LP944B
LP944W

Black
White

PAR Louver

Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:
 

L91

L72
L93

L74
L95UV

L76

LP444B
LP444W 

 

Black Louver
White Louver

 
 

PAR LouverPAR Louver

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

5 1/2" Tempered Glass Lens

For use with LP404 Accessory holder.
Available with LT816, LT840 or LT850

For use with LP404 Accessory holder.
Available with LT816, LT840 or LT850

For use with LP404 Accessory holder.
Available with LT816, LT840 or LT850

Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:
 

 L92
 

Blue

Yellow
 

 L94

Red

Green
 

 L96

U.V. Blocking

Clear
 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

   

COMBINED ACCESSORIES OPTIONS

LP404B/LP944W LP404B/L91

LP404B/LP444B LP404B/L91/LP444B

1) 2)

3) 4)

   LP404/LP944W/L91

6)

   LP404/LP944W/LP444B

5)

Accessory Holder

LP404B
LP404W

LP944B
LP944W

LP444B
LP444W

5 1/2" Tempered Glass Lens

Barndoor Shutters & Accessory HolderBarndoor Shutters & Accessory Holder


